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THE SUPERINTENDENT BEGINNING JANUARY 30 — FEBRUARY 12, 2014.
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Name
Brown, Amy R.

Darensbourg, Crystal L.
DeZzarn, Kimberly A.
Harris, Joseph C.
Holmes, Jennifer L.
Mills, Jennifer K.
Quisenberry, Scott S.
Ratliff, Robin M.

Ray, Janice F.
Roney, Mara W.
Roney, Mara W.
Roney, Mara W.
Roney, Mara W.
Share, Jeanne M.
Skoog, Erin L.
Taylor, Patricia K.
Thorne, Julie S.
Travis, Tammy J.

Wates, Jennifer C.

LEAVES OF ABSENCE

Position/Location

English as a Second
Language Teacher
Rangeland Elementary
Teacher

The Academy @ Shawnee
Teacher

Kammerer Middle
Teacher

Farnsley Middle

Teacher

Seneca High

Elementary School Counselor
Camp Taylor Elementary
Teacher

C. B. Young, Jr. Service Center
Itinerant Teacher
Greenwood Elementary
Resource Teacher
VanHoose Education Center
Teacher

Western High School
Teacher

Western High School
Teacher

Western High School
Teacher

Western High School

ECE Teacher

Ten Broeck

Teacher

Valley High School
Teacher

Hawthorne Elementary
Teacher

Valley High School
Teacher

Fairdale Elementary
Teacher

Slaughter Elementary

Effective
Date

Type Leave

01/13/14

01/17/14

12/09/13

01/06/14

12/11/13

12/11/13

12/16/13

12/20/13

12/11/13

11/19/13

11/26/13

12/03/13

12/17/13

12/13/13

12/16/13

01/09/14

12/13/13

12/12/13

12/20/13

Child Rearing

Medical
Medical
Educational
Medical
Medical
Other
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical

Medical
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AMENDMENTS
Name From To Type Leave
1. Mustelier, Maria 11/13/13 12/18/13 Medical
RESCISSIONS
Effective
Name Date Type Leave

1. Duffee, Teressa U. 11/26/13 Medical



