# THIS BOARD AGENDA CONTAINS INFORMATION FOR CERTIFIED PERSONNEL THAT WAS APPROVED BY THE SUPERINTENDENT BEGINNING JANUARY 30 – FEBRUARY 12, 2014.

#### LEAVES OF ABSENCE

1.	<u>Name</u> Brown, Amy R.	Position/Location English as a Second Language Teacher	Effective <u>Date</u> 01/13/14	<u>Type Leave</u> Child Rearing
2.	Darensbourg, Crystal L.	Rangeland Elementary Teacher The Academy @ Shawnee	01/17/14	Medical
3.	DeZarn, Kimberly A.	Teacher Kammerer Middle	12/09/13	Medical
4.	Harris, Joseph C.	Teacher Farnsley Middle	01/06/14	Educational
5.	Holmes, Jennifer L.	Teacher Seneca High	12/11/13	Medical
	Mills, Jennifer K.	Elementary School Counselor Camp Taylor Elementary	12/11/13	Medical
	Quisenberry, Scott S.	Teacher C. B. Young, Jr. Service Center	12/16/13	Other
	Ratliff, Robin M.	Itinerant Teacher Greenwood Elementary	12/20/13	Medical
	Ray, Janice F.	Resource Teacher VanHoose Education Center	12/11/13	Medical
	Roney, Mara W.	Teacher Western High School	11/19/13	Medical
	Roney, Mara W.	Teacher Western High School	11/26/13	Medical
	Roney, Mara W.	Teacher Western High School	12/03/13	Medical
	Roney, Mara W.	Teacher Western High School	12/17/13	Medical
	Share, Jeanne M.	ECE Teacher Ten Broeck	12/13/13	Medical
	Skoog, Erin L.	Teacher Valley High School	12/16/13	Medical
	Taylor, Patricia K.	Teacher Hawthorne Elementary	01/09/14	Medical
	Thorne, Julie S.	Teacher Valley High School	12/13/13	Medical
	Travis, Tammy J.	Teacher Fairdale Elementary	12/12/13	Medical
19.	Wates, Jennifer C.	Teacher Slaughter Elementary	12/20/13	Medical

### **FEBRUARY 24, 2014 BOARD MINUTES - PAGE 2**

#### AMENDMENTS

<u>Name</u>

1. Mustelier, Maria

<u>From</u> 11/13/13 <u>To</u> 12/18/13

Type Leave Medical

## **RESCISSIONS**

<u>Name</u> 1. Duffee, Teressa U.

Effective <u>Date</u> 11/26/13

Type Leave Medical